
番号 選手名 所属 Ｆ

優勝

島田　隆司
62,63

1

48

男子４５才シングルス

ＮＴＴ東日本千葉

イースタン

日下部　実

島田　隆司

決勝



1 /2

選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ４Ｒ ＳＦ

日下部　実

中原　英雄 81

83

日下部　実
84

鈴木　達也

鈴木　達也
81

日下部　実
84

俣木　和人

自見　信之 85

85

秋山　忍
84

秋山　忍
86 秋山　忍

W.O.

日下部　実
63.63

飯田　充美

飯田　充美 W.O.

83

庄司　秀則
83

庄司　秀則

庄司　秀則
W.O.

河原　昭宏
81

今城　彬

吉村　敏男 81

河原　昭宏
84

橋本　成実
W.O. 河原　昭宏

80
橋本　成実

河原　昭宏

今城　彬

吉村　敏男

坂本　吉夫

Bye

P＆Ｍ

グリーンウッド

東千球会

メイユール

荒本　和彦

中原　英雄

青木　光治

石井　隆文

Bye

俣木　和人

自見　信之

鈴木　達也

にれの木

本郷

重盛　眞樹

秋山　忍

鈴木　光弘

杉山　正

橋田　隆信

飯田　充美

庄司　秀則

Bye

ピアザ

イースタン

検見川

グリーンウッド

ラビット

ＢＭＴＣ

コミュティ千葉

アートヒル

Ｎ．Ｊ

カメレオン

7

15

8

あすみが丘

東千球会

3

4

5

6 真砂

16

9

10

11

12

13

14

24

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

1

2

男子４５才シングルス

ＮＴＴ東日本千葉日下部　実

ドリーム斉藤　洋



2 /2

選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ４Ｒ ＳＦ

長島　智

長島　智 86

80

長島　智
80

田口　穣

田口　穣
85

長島　智
82

石川　和宏

岡山　聡 82

80

石川　和宏
81

鬼海　義治
83 岸本　義三

86

島田　隆司
62,60

伊東　秀史

伊東　秀史 W.O.

83

長岡　和則
82

長岡　和則
80 長岡　和則

W.O.

島田　隆司
84

石田　徹男

石田　徹男 84

島田　隆司
80

戸村　芳彦
80 島田　隆司

82

吉岡　寿人

伊東　秀史

あすみが丘

東千球会

下志津

岡山　聡

岸本　義三

誉田ＹＨ

25

26

男子４５才シングルス

45

46

47

48

41

42

43

44

37

38

39

40

33

34

35

36

29

30

31

32

27

28

ＳＧＴＣ

ＪＦＥ

東洋ｴﾝｼﾞﾆｱﾘﾝｸﾞ

佐藤　尚久

相原　良彦 ＰＥＣ基盤研

長島　智

田口　穣

Bye

奥津　徹

鬼海　義治 ＢＭＴＣ

シャープ幕張

Ｅ．Ｔ．

関　良則

石川　和宏

今　大海 生浜

ＢＭＴＣ

P＆Ｍ

幕張ベイタウン

ヴィルフォーレ

井上　一也

長岡　和則

舛井　雄一

イースタン

下志津戸村　芳彦

大井　直孝 瑞穂ＴＣ

島田　隆司

ラスカル

中嶋　直樹

町田　貴之

石田　徹男 ＩＣＰＴ

チームカメ

Bye


